

Page 1 of 2 Certificate No: LR2060826AS Issue Date: 22/11/2020 Expiry Date: 21/11/2023

Lloyds Register Approved Service Supplier

Supplier	Divetech Marine Engineering Services L.L.C.
Address	Al Wahda Commercial Tower, 19th Floor 1903, Hazza Bin Zayed 1st Street, Defense Road, Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
Contact Details	E-mail address: INFO@DIVETECHUAE.COM Contact person- SUNIL VISWANATHAN
Contact Number	Tel No:+ 971 26353531/32 Fax: + 971 26422575

The above company having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of

In-Water Survey Of Ships And Mobile Offshore Units		
Operator and Technician personnel List		
1.ANTONY MICHAEL SAMY JOSEPH-Dive Supervisor		
2.RAJESH TANAJI Air- Diver		
3.DATARAM YADAV- Diving Supervisor		
4.JAYAKUMAR ARUL JAYAM - Marine Diver		
5.DEEPAK JAIRAM TAMBE- Diving Supervisor		
6.YOGESHWER CHAUHAN- Marine Diver		
7.ANOOP KAKKANADAN AUGUSTHY -Diver		
8.JOGINDER SINGH- Diver		
9.ASHOK CHOUDHARY- Diver		
10.SANJAY MALIK- Diver		
11.ASHOK PAWAR- Diver		
12.KUWAR ASHUTOSH- Diver		
13.YOGESH KUMAR MAHABIR- Diver		
14.MANEESH MANOHAR- Marine Diver		
15.VIVEK VENU- Marine Diver		
16.SANDEEP YADAV- Marine Diver		
17.SUBHODH YADAV- Marine Diver		
18.PRADEEP YADAV- Marine Diver		

Osama Ellian

Senior Surveyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA A member of the Lloyd's Register group

71 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 4BS, United Kingdom

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.



Page 2 of 2 Certificate No: LR2060826AS Issue Date: 22/11/2020 Expiry Date: 21/11/2023

Lloyds Register Approved Service Supplier

In-Water Survey Of Ships And Mobile Offshore Units	
19.NARENDER SINGH- Marine Diver	
20.DHARAMVEER -DMT Diver	
21.SURENDER SINGH- DMT Diver	
22.KARNAIL SINGH- DMT Diver	
23.VIKRAM SINGH TANWAR- Marine Diver	
24.DONGARISAB- Marine Diver	
25.GAURAVSINGH- Marine Diver	
26.YOGESH KUMAR- Marine Diver	
27.UDAYKUMAR- DMT Diver	
28.SAJED PATHAN- Dive Supervisor	
29.SANDEEP KUMAR- Marine Diver	
30.YOGESH CHAUHAN- Marine Diver	
31.SUKVINDER SINGH- Marine Diver	
32.VISHNU DHAR MATHO- Marine Diver	
33.AROCKIA RAJ- Dive Supervisor	
34.SAKTHIMOHAN- Dive Supervisor	
35.CHANDRASHEKARAN- Dive Supervisor	
36.RAJASHEKAR HIRAJE- Marine Diver	
37.RAJMOHAN GURUSWAMY- Marine Diver	
38.SUNDER LAL- Marine Diver	

This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures. This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to above.

71 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 4BS, United Kingdom

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.